11/17/201

gid LastName

403 KERNS

410 WALL

Totals:

Drawer

$91.50

$143.88

$235.38

Drawer Report

ills Coupons
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

CB

Paid Voi #Paidg/Void
Q Race

($354.25) ($2.50) 26

($19.12) ($20.00) 7

($373.37) ($22.50) 33

Handle Net Handle

$448.25 $445.75
$183.00 $163.00
$631.25 $608.75

$0.00

$0.00

53

14

67



