## Drawer Report CB

11/17/201

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
	403 KERNS	\$91.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$354.25)	(\$2.50)	26	\$448.25	\$445.75	\$0.00	53
	410 WALL	\$143.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$19.12)	(\$20.00)	7	\$183.00	\$163.00	\$0.00	14
Totals:		\$235.38			(\$373.37)	(\$22.50)	33	\$631.25	\$608.75		67